National Mortgage Licensing System Registry

The Secure and Fair Enforcement for Mortgage Licensing Act of 2008 (SAFE Act) was enacted to enhance

consumer protection and reduce fraud by setting minimum standards for the licensing and registration

of Mortgage Loan Originators. The Act requires Mortgage Loan Originators employed by federally

insured depository institutions or their subsidiaries to register with the Nationwide Mortgage Licensing

System and Registry and to maintain current registration in that system.

Here is a listing of CapStar’s Mortgage Loan Originators with their unique identification numbers. You

can verify these registration numbers by going to www.nmlsconsumeraccess.org.

NMLS #

157430
546280
939639
546210
439301
174724
239512
659287
1203603
611277
174704
1017361
174322
747382
1229587
250248
543661
588547
1168257
432861
921336
155589
428330
546551
180775
172230
437035
174320

CAPSTAR MORTGAGE DIVISION

Last Name

Austell
Bouvier
Chamberlain
Clifford
Davis
Delaney
Driver
Dugger
Dugger
Earls
Edwards
Grimsley
Hamburg
Holmes
Holt
Keane
Kovar
Lilley
McMillin
Nowlin
Nowell
Peace
Pritchett
Roberson
Searcey
Sidwell
Sullivan
Weatherford

First Name/Middle

Richard Montgomery
David John
Debbie Greer
Amanda Sue
Darren M

Kelly Sue
Franklin Keach
Nancy N

Sarah Elizabeth
Daniel L

Cherith Ann
Brady L

William Adam
Harlan Eugene
Jessica LeighAnn
Andrew Brandon
Nicholas Martin
Karla Kay

KentY

Justin “Luke”
Starling

Jan Horton
William Adamson
Brian W

Noel Lee
Jonathan Robert
LiH

Donald Hart
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