National Mortgage Licensing System Registry

The Secure and Fair Enforcement for Mortgage Licensing Act of 2008 (SAFE Act) was enacted to enhance consumer protection and reduce fraud by setting minimum standards for the licensing and registration of Mortgage Loan Originators. The Act requires Mortgage Loan Originators employed by federally insured depository institutions or their subsidiaries to register with the Nationwide Mortgage Licensing System and Registry and to maintain current registration in that system.

Here is a listing of CapStar's Mortgage Loan Originators with their unique identification numbers. You can verify these registration numbers by going to www.nmlsconsumeraccess.org.

CAPSTAR MORTGAGE DIVISION

NMLS#	Last Name	First Name/Middle
157430	Austell	Richard Montgomery
546280	Bouvier	David John
939639	Chamberlain	Debbie Greer
546210	Clifford	Amanda Sue
439301	Davis	Darren M
174724	Delaney	Kelly Sue
239512	Driver	Franklin Keach
659287	Dugger	Nancy N
1203603	Dugger	Sarah Elizabeth
611277	Earls	Daniel L
174704	Edwards	Cherith Ann
1017361	Grimsley	Brady L
174322	Hamburg	William Adam
747382	Holmes	Harlan Eugene
1229587		Jessica LeighAnn
250248		Andrew Brandon
543661	Kovar	Nicholas Martin
588547	Lilley	Karla Kay
1168257	McMillin	Kent Y
	Nowlin	Justin "Luke"
921336	Nowell	Starling
155589		Jan Horton
428330	Pritchett	William Adamson
546551	Roberson	Brian W
180775	,	Noel Lee
172230		Jonathan Robert
437035	Sullivan	Li H
174320	Weatherford	Donald Hart